

31/03/2018

PATRIMONIALES

PREMIOS A COBRAR/EMITIDAS



| | COMPAÑÍA | PRIMAS EMITIDAS | RESULTADO TECNICO % |
|----|-----------------------|----------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | CESCE | \$ 14.048,00 | -21134,70% |
| 2 | AGROSALTA | \$ 213.894.184,00 | -260,97% |
| 3 | GESTION SEGUROS | \$ 7.940.480,00 | -91,77% |
| 4 | DULCE | \$ 60.085.675,00 | -68,85% |
| 5 | ARGOS | \$ 87.625.352,00 | -64,94% |
| 6 | INSTITUTO DE JUJUY | \$ 10.445.634,00 | -59,86% |
| 7 | PACIFICO SEGUROS | \$ 5.851.169,00 | -52,94% |
| 8 | HORIZONTE | \$ 701.994.410,00 | -43,53% |
| 9 | ASOCIACIÓN MUTUAL DAN | \$ 29.050.249,00 | -41,25% |
| 10 | TRIUNFO | \$ 2.904.183.865,50 | -37,01% |
| 11 | COPAN | \$ 221.126.683,00 | -33,13% |
| 12 | PROGRESO | \$ 191.416.363,00 | -29,57% |
| 13 | CONFIAR | \$ 10.882.305,00 | -28,22% |
| 14 | SEGUROMETAL | \$ 472.279.290,00 | -26,50% |
| 15 | PROVIDENCIA | \$ 312.258.239,00 | -23,32% |
| 16 | SEGUROS MEDICOS | \$ 111.800.456,00 | -22,20% |
| 17 | ALLIANZ | \$ 6.133.618.333,00 | -19,86% |
| 18 | VICTORIA | \$ 504.295.311,00 | -18,18% |
| 19 | PERSEVERANCIA | \$ 810.727.744,00 | -18,04% |
| 20 | ASOCIART RC | \$ 8.923.548,00 | -17,85% |
| 21 | FINISTERRE | \$ 14.198.127,00 | -17,08% |
| 22 | NIVEL | \$ 100.068.642,00 | -16,41% |
| 23 | SMG | \$ 1.753.482.450,00 | -15,96% |
| 24 | NUEVA | \$ 490.695.291,00 | -15,93% |
| 25 | STARR | \$ 68.033.041,00 | -15,74% |
| 26 | ANTARTIDA | \$ 323.432.602,00 | -15,65% |
| 27 | BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA | \$ 7.044.815.451,00 | -15,53% |
| 28 | COOP. MUTUAL PATRONAL | \$ 1.458.628.867,00 | -15,00% |
| 29 | SAN CRISTÓBAL | \$ 7.292.875.733,00 | -13,71% |
| 30 | HOLANDO SUDAMERICANA | \$ 1.489.809.644,00 | -13,60% |
| 31 | SEGUNDA GENERALES | \$ 6.567.916.332,00 | -13,08% |
| 32 | COFACE | \$ 74.464.992,00 | -12,89% |
| 33 | PROD. DE FRUTAS | \$ 441.744.328,00 | -12,75% |
| 34 | SUMICLI | \$ 5.636.267,00 | -12,56% |
| 35 | METROPOL | \$ 108.031.597,00 | -12,49% |
| 36 | BOSTON | \$ 1.401.361.901,00 | -11,98% |
| 37 | METLIFE | \$ 2.341.268.603,00 | -11,97% |
| 38 | INTEGRITY | \$ 694.180.584,00 | -11,32% |
| 39 | FEDERACIÓN PATRONAL | \$ 18.053.341.233,00 | -10,79% |
| 40 | CALEDONIA | \$ 608.660.602,00 | -10,63% |

31/03/2018

PATRIMONIALES

PREMIOS A COBRAR/EMITIDAS



| | COMPAÑÍA | PRIMAS EMITIDAS | RESULTADO TECNICO % |
|----|---------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------|
| 41 | LIDERAR | \$ 2.063.620.316,00 | -10,12% |
| 42 | EQUITATIVA DEL PLATA | \$ 511.281.434,00 | -9,94% |
| 43 | MERIDIONAL | \$ 3.924.727.009,00 | -9,87% |
| 44 | CAJA DE TUCUMÁN | \$ 553.549.446,00 | -9,51% |
| 45 | SURA | \$ 5.158.564.128,00 | -8,92% |
| 46 | CNP | \$ 616.718.449,00 | -8,34% |
| 47 | MERCANTIL ANDINA | \$ 5.427.091.223,00 | -8,11% |
| 48 | HDI | \$ 859.452.002,00 | -8,07% |
| 49 | ORBIS | \$ 2.089.421.472,00 | -7,64% |
| 50 | PRUDENCIA | \$ 332.756.724,00 | -6,67% |
| 51 | TPC | \$ 123.534.334,00 | -6,55% |
| 52 | SEGURCOOP | \$ 758.781.363,00 | -5,82% |
| 53 | NOBLE | \$ 119.181.645,00 | -5,72% |
| 54 | INSTITUTO ASEGURADOR MERCANTIL | \$ 153.901.819,00 | -5,71% |
| 55 | CAJA DE SEGUROS | \$ 14.263.771.142,00 | -5,27% |
| 56 | PROVINCIA GENERALES | \$ 6.999.623.768,00 | -3,91% |
| 57 | NACION | \$ 6.894.354.462,00 | -3,75% |
| 58 | NORTE | \$ 1.260.785.359,00 | -3,70% |
| 59 | VIRGINIA SURETY | \$ 702.794.641,00 | -3,31% |
| 60 | PARANA | \$ 1.767.585.728,00 | -3,16% |
| 61 | SMSV | \$ 340.854.457,00 | -3,00% |
| 62 | RIO URUGUAY | \$ 1.845.735.695,00 | -2,70% |
| 63 | MAPFRE PATRIMONIALES | \$ 3.978.972.514,00 | -2,27% |
| 64 | TUTELAR | \$ 15.895.100,00 | -2,21% |
| 65 | ZURICH | \$ 5.002.454.604,00 | -1,25% |
| 66 | BERKLEY INTERNATIONAL | \$ 1.328.422.634,00 | -0,94% |
| 67 | SANCOR | \$ 11.793.208.044,00 | -0,38% |
| 68 | ASEGURADORA TOTAL MOTOVEHICULAR | \$ 788.740.132,00 | -0,15% |
| 69 | ORÍGENES SEGUROS | \$ 430.685.746,00 | -0,13% |
| 70 | CREDITOS Y GARANTIAS | \$ 251.383.456,00 | -0,01% |
| 71 | BRDESCO | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 72 | COMARSEG | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 73 | JUNCAL | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 74 | LIDER MOTOS | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 75 | WARRANTY | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 76 | XL | \$ - | 0,00% |
| 77 | CONSTRUCCION | \$ 438.893.504,00 | 0,49% |
| 78 | ESCUDO | \$ 710.868.382,00 | 1,03% |
| 79 | QBE LA BUENOS AIRES | \$ 5.357.428.668,00 | 1,26% |
| 80 | CARDIF | \$ 1.850.356.254,00 | 1,74% |

31/03/2018

PATRIMONIALES

PREMIOS A COBRAR/EMITIDAS



| COMPañÍA | PRIMAS EMITIDAS | RESULTADO TECNICO % |
|------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|
| 81 CHUBB | \$ 2.068.275.925,00 | 1,90% |
| 82 COLON | \$ 214.073.546,00 | 2,04% |
| 83 COSENA | \$ 101.604.776,00 | 2,27% |
| 84 LUZ Y FUERZA | \$ 59.255.856,00 | 2,81% |
| 85 LIBRA | \$ 57.762.300,00 | 3,08% |
| 86 INSUR | \$ 172.271.777,00 | 3,58% |
| 87 HANSEATICA | \$ 129.186.540,00 | 3,60% |
| 88 ALBA | \$ 142.439.945,00 | 5,59% |
| 89 FIANZAS Y CREDITO | \$ 311.117.982,00 | 5,83% |
| 90 ASSURANT | \$ 1.549.023.186,00 | 6,85% |
| 91 LATITUD SUR | \$ 173.751.527,00 | 8,20% |
| 92 PREVINCA | \$ 112.159.453,00 | 9,50% |
| 93 NATIVA | \$ 214.255.456,00 | 9,85% |
| 94 ASEGURADORES DE CAUCIONES | \$ 250.225.781,00 | 10,16% |
| 95 SURCO | \$ 251.384.290,00 | 10,37% |
| 96 CREDITOS Y CAUCION | \$ 131.367.384,00 | 10,46% |
| 97 INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RÍOS | \$ 1.547.416.463,00 | 11,91% |
| 98 AFIANZADORA | \$ 206.475.816,00 | 13,23% |
| 99 GALICIA | \$ 2.568.171.533,00 | 14,19% |
| 100 CARUSO | \$ 877.091.926,00 | 18,96% |
| 101 OPCION | \$ 337.686.258,00 | 19,66% |
| 102 ASSEKURANSA | \$ 52.152.930,00 | 20,16% |
| 103 BBVA CONSOLIDAR | \$ 1.768.942.429,00 | 20,40% |
| 104 ZURICH SANTANDER | \$ 1.825.145.398,00 | 21,81% |
| 105 EDIFICAR SEGUROS | \$ 258.410.743,00 | 22,91% |
| 106 BENEFICIO | \$ 95.736.606,00 | 24,05% |
| 107 SUPERVIELLE SEGUROS | \$ 648.347.129,00 | 26,15% |
| 108 SOL NACIENTE | \$ 580.486.707,00 | 29,19% |
| 109 HAMBURGO | \$ 358.041.904,00 | 31,26% |
| 110 BHN | \$ 644.708.475,00 | 38,31% |
| 111 MERCANTIL ASEGURADORA | \$ 21.063.777,00 | 39,52% |
| 112 TRAYECTORIA | \$ 20.601.166,00 | 41,79% |
| 113 INSTITUTO DE SEGUROS | \$ 498.471.761,00 | 42,44% |
| 114 QUALIA | \$ 830.362.473,00 | 45,43% |
| 115 CAMINOS PROTEGIDOS | \$ 83.697.863,00 | 59,97% |
| 116 TESTIMONIO | \$ 183.102.509,00 | 61,00% |
| 117 CONFLUENCIA | \$ 600,00 | 93,50% |
| 118 EUROAMERICA | \$ 1.731.020,00 | 99,27% |
| TOTAL | \$ 171.192.456.490 | -183,21% |